
- 4 -

2 mm30 mm

- 5 -

30,5m

1,52m

30,5m

1,52m

FROST
DÉPOLIS

FROST 
SATINATO

ESMERILADO

FROST
DÉPOLIS
FROST 
SATINATO
ESMERILADO

BASICATOMA



- 6 -

44 mm

10 mm

10 mm

150 mm

- 7 -

30,5m

1,52m

30,5m

1,52m

FROST
DÉPOLIS

FROST 
SATINATO

ESMERILADO

FROST
DÉPOLIS
FROST 
SATINATO
ESMERILADO

Patterns 80 cm

EUROPAELEKTRO



- 8 - - 9 -

30,5m

1,52m

30,5m

1,52m

FROST
DÉPOLIS

FROST 
SATINATO

ESMERILADO

FROST
DÉPOLIS
FROST 
SATINATO
ESMERILADO

Patterns 80 cm Pa
tte

rns 58 cm

FLORISFLORAL



- 10 -

70 cm

- 11 -

30,5m

1,52m

30,5m

1,52m

FROST
DÉPOLIS

FROST 
SATINATO

ESMERILADO

FROST
DÉPOLIS
FROST 
SATINATO
ESMERILADO

Pa
tte

rns 80 cm

LIANAFUTURA



- 12 -

120 cm
min 1 cm
3,5 cm

max 16,5 cm

- 13 -

30,5m

1,52m

30,5m

1,52m

FROST
DÉPOLIS

FROST 
SATINATO

ESMERILADO

FROST
DÉPOLIS
FROST 
SATINATO
ESMERILADO

MYSTICLINEAL



- 14 -

60 cm85 cm

- 15 -

30,5m

1,52m

30,5m

1,52m

FROST
DÉPOLIS

FROST 
SATINATO

ESMERILADO

FROST
DÉPOLIS
FROST 
SATINATO
ESMERILADO

Pa
tte

rns 52 cm

PIXELPERLA



- 16 -

18 mm

6 mm

15 mm

- 17 -

30,5m

1,52m

30,5m

1,52m

FROST
DÉPOLIS

FROST 
SATINATO

ESMERILADO

FROST
DÉPOLIS
FROST 
SATINATO
ESMERILADO

Patterns 80 cm

SIRIUSRIGA



- 18 -

35 mm

35 mm

10 mm

Min 5 mm
 6 mm

Max 33 cm

- 19 -

30,5m

1,52m

30,5m

1,52m

FROST
DÉPOLIS

FROST 
SATINATO

ESMERILADO

FROST
DÉPOLIS
FROST 
SATINATO
ESMERILADO

STRATOSSTRADA



- 20 -

35 mm

5 mm
5 mm
5 mm
35 mm

5 mm
5 mm
5 mm

- 21 -

30,5m

1,52m

30,5m

1,52m

FROST
DÉPOLIS

FROST 
SATINATO

ESMERILADO

FROST
DÉPOLIS
FROST 
SATINATO
ESMERILADO

Pa
tte

rns 80 cm

SWINGSTRUCTUR



- 22 -

40 mm> 5 mm

- 23 -

30,5m

1,52m

WHITE 
BLANC
WEIϐ 
BLANCO
BIANCO VITA

Pa
tte

rns 80 cm

30,5m

1,52m

FROST
DÉPOLIS

FROST 
SATINATO

ESMERILADO

Patterns 80 cm

BOREALVITRA



- 25 -- 24 -

30,5m

1,52m

30,5m

1,52m

WHITE 
BLANC

WEIϐ 
BLANCO

BIANCO VITA

WHITE 
BLANC
WEIϐ 
BLANCO
BIANCO VITA

Pa
tte

rns 62 cmPatterns 29 cm

DECORUMCLASSIC



18 mm
6 mm

6 mm

10 mm

10 mm

4 mm

- 27 -- 26 -

30,5m

1,52m

30,5m

1,52m

WHITE 
BLANC

WEIϐ 
BLANCO

BIANCO VITA

WHITE 
BLANC
WEIϐ 
BLANCO
BIANCO VITA

LINEA 18LINEA 10


